
658991 2S6159503C200025

T.E . (CIVIL) Examination held in DECEMBER,2019

Statement of  Marks For

Seat No.:

College :

Name:

PRN :Centre:

Exam

Marks
Marks

MIN / MAX --

Subject Subject  Name

40/100

UA CA TOT

32/80 -/20

(200025) NES'S Gangamai College of Engineering, Nagaon

THAKARE NILESH GANGARAM

SEM V   SD-I (115101) Structural Design - I P 32 12 44
  IE-I (115102) Infrastructural Engineering - I P 39 14 53
  FM-II (115103) Fluid Mechanics - II P 32 12 44
  EE-I (115104) Environmental Engineering - I P 33 12 45
  CM-I (115105) Construction Management-I P 44 15 59
  SD-I Lab (115306) Structural Design-I (Lab.) P !4 12 !5 21 !133
  IE-I Lab (115307) Infrastructural Engineering-I (Lab.) P !220
  FM-II Lab (115308) Fluid Mechanics-II (Lab.) P !4 13 !5 21 !134
  EE-I Lab (115309) Environmental Engineering-I (Lab.) P !4 10 !5 21 !131
  TOM-I Lab (115310) Testing of Materials-I (Lab.) P !338
  IT/EDP/SS (115311) Industrial Training/EDP/Special 

Study
P !221

SEM VI   SD-II ( 116112) Structural Design-II P 33 12 45
#TOS-II (116113)  Theory of Structures-II F AB 18 18
#GTE-I (116114) Geotechnical Engineering-I F AB 15 15
  IE-II (116115)  Infrastructural Engineering-II P 44 15 59
  CM-II (116116)  Construction Management-II P 43 15 58
  SD-II-Lab (116317)  Structural Design-II (Lab.) P !4 13 !5 15 !128
  GTEI-Lab (116318) Geotechnical Engineering-I (Lab.) P !4 15 !5 16 !131
  IE-II-Lab (116319) Infrastructural Engineering-II (Lab.) P !4 10 !5 20 !130
  TOM-II-La (116320)  Testing of Materials-II (Lab.) P !218
  MP (116321) Minor Project P !334
  S-I (116322)  Seminar-I P !217

Pass Exams: SEM V:422/750  

Result: ATKT

Date : 04 Feb. 2020.

Director, Board Of Examinations & Evaluation

Max/Min: !1--/50 !2-10/25 !3-20/50 !4-10/25 !5-10/25



658750 2010015400841025200025

T.E . (MECHANICAL) Examination held in DECEMBER,2019

Statement of  Marks For

Seat No.:

College :

Name:

PRN :Centre:

Exam

Marks
Marks

MIN / MAX --

Subject Subject  Name

40/100

UA CA TOT

32/80 -/20

(200025) NES'S Gangamai College of Engineering, Nagaon

PAWAR UDAYKUMAR DATTATRAY (KUSUM)

SEM V #HT (125101) Heat Transfer F 00 16 16
  ICE (125102) Internal Combustion Engine P 32 12 44
  MD-I (125103) Machine Design-I P 38 14 52
  TOM-II (125104) Theory of Machine-II P 39 14 53
  IES (125105) Industrial Engineering and Safety P 32 12 44
  HT Lab (125306) Heat Transfer (Lab.) P !4 19 !5 19 !138
  ICE Lab (125307) Internal Combustion Engine (Lab.) P !219
  MD-I Lab (125308) Machine Design-I (Lab.) P !4 12 !5 18 !130
  TOM-II Lab (125309) Theory of Machine-II (Lab.) P !4 16 !5 19 !135
  CG Lab (125310) Computer Graphics (Lab.) P !336
  IT/EDP/SS (125311) Industrial Training/EDP/Special 

Study
P !217

SEM VI   MD-II (126112) Machine Design-II P 32 12 44
  NACM (126113) Numerical Analysis and 

Computational Methods
P 61 14 75

  MQC (126114) Metrology and Quality Control P 46 13 59
  T.M/C (126115) Turbomachinery P 32 12 44
  PBM (126116) Project and Business Management P 32 12 44
  MD-II-Lab (126317) Machine Design-II (Lab.) P !4 17 !5 16 !133
  TMC-Lab (126318) Turbomachinery (Lab.) P !4 14 !5 16 !130
  MQC-Lab (126319) Metrology and Quality Control (Lab.) P !4 17 !5 17 !134
  C/C++-La (126320) Computer Programing in C/C++ 

(Lab.)
P !216

  MP (126321) Minor Project P !332
  S-I (126322)  Seminar-I P !215

Pass Exams: SEM VI:426/750  

Result: ATKT

Date : 04 Feb. 2020.

Director, Board Of Examinations & Evaluation

Max/Min: !1--/50 !2-10/25 !3-20/50 !4-10/25 !5-10/25



658848 2011015400381134200025

T.E . (MECHANICAL) Examination held in DECEMBER,2019

Statement of  Marks For

Seat No.:

College :

Name:

PRN :Centre:

Exam

Marks
Marks

MIN / MAX --

Subject Subject  Name

40/100

UA CA TOT

32/80 -/20

(200025) NES'S Gangamai College of Engineering, Nagaon

KHATIK MUKEEN AKHALAK (FAIMIDA)

SEM V #HT (125101) Heat Transfer F AB 14 14
#ICE (125102) Internal Combustion Engine F AB 15 15
#MD-I (125103) Machine Design-I F AB 14 14
#TOM-II (125104) Theory of Machine-II F AB 15 15
  IES (125105) Industrial Engineering and Safety P 32 12 44
  HT Lab (125306) Heat Transfer (Lab.) P !4 22 !5 17 !139
  ICE Lab (125307) Internal Combustion Engine (Lab.) P !216
  MD-I Lab (125308) Machine Design-I (Lab.) P !4 22 !5 18 !140
  TOM-II Lab (125309) Theory of Machine-II (Lab.) P !4 21 !5 18 !139
  CG Lab (125310) Computer Graphics (Lab.) P !332
  IT/EDP/SS (125311) Industrial Training/EDP/Special 

Study
P !212

SEM VI #MD-II (126112) Machine Design-II F AB 16 16
  NACM (126113) Numerical Analysis and 

Computational Methods
P 42 15 57

#MQC (126114) Metrology and Quality Control F 17 17 34
#T.M/C (126115) Turbomachinery F AB 16 16
  PBM (126116) Project and Business Management P 32 12 44
  MD-II-Lab (126317) Machine Design-II (Lab.) P !4 18 !5 19 !137
  TMC-Lab (126318) Turbomachinery (Lab.) P !4 19 !5 20 !139
  MQC-Lab (126319) Metrology and Quality Control (Lab.) P !4 22 !5 20 !142
  C/C++-La (126320) Computer Programing in C/C++ 

(Lab.)
P !220

  MP (126321) Minor Project P !342
  S-I (126322)  Seminar-I P !221

Pass Exams:

Result: Fail

Date : 04 Feb. 2020.

Director, Board Of Examinations & Evaluation

Max/Min: !1--/50 !2-10/25 !3-20/50 !4-10/25 !5-10/25



658992 2S6159548G200025

T.E . (MECHANICAL) Examination held in DECEMBER,2019

Statement of  Marks For

Seat No.:

College :

Name:

PRN :Centre:

Exam

Marks
Marks

MIN / MAX --

Subject Subject  Name

40/100

UA CA TOT

32/80 -/20

(200025) NES'S Gangamai College of Engineering, Nagaon

CHAUDHARI YOGESH SUBHASH

SEM V #HT (125101) Heat Transfer F 00 12 12
#ICE (125102) Internal Combustion Engine P 34 12 46
#MD-I (125103) Machine Design-I F 20 12 32
#TOM-II (125104) Theory of Machine-II F 07 12 19
#IES (125105) Industrial Engineering and Safety P 32 12 44
  HT Lab (125306) Heat Transfer (Lab.) P !4 20 !5 14 !134
  ICE Lab (125307) Internal Combustion Engine (Lab.) P !214
  MD-I Lab (125308) Machine Design-I (Lab.) P !4 20 !5 14 !134
  TOM-II Lab (125309) Theory of Machine-II (Lab.) P !4 16 !5 14 !130
  CG Lab (125310) Computer Graphics (Lab.) P !329
  IT/EDP/SS (125311) Industrial Training/EDP/Special 

Study
P !212

SEM VI #MD-II (126112) Machine Design-II F 27 16 43
#NACM (126113) Numerical Analysis and 

Computational Methods
F AB 16 16

#MQC (126114) Metrology and Quality Control F AB 16 16
#T.M/C (126115) Turbomachinery F AB 16 16
#PBM (126116) Project and Business Management F AB 16 16
#MD-II-Lab (126317) Machine Design-II (Lab.) P !4 18 !5 18 !136
#TMC-Lab (126318) Turbomachinery (Lab.) F !4 AB !5 18 !118
#MQC-Lab (126319) Metrology and Quality Control (Lab.) F !4 AB !5 18 !118
#C/C++-La (126320) Computer Programing in C/C++ 

(Lab.)
P !218

#MP (126321) Minor Project P !336
#S-I (126322)  Seminar-I P !218

Pass Exams:

Result: Fail

Date : 04 Feb. 2020.

Director, Board Of Examinations & Evaluation

Max/Min: !1--/50 !2-10/25 !3-20/50 !4-10/25 !5-10/25



658685 1S645681F200025

T.E . (COMPUTER) Examination held in DECEMBER,2019

Statement of  Marks For

Seat No.:

College :

Name:

PRN :Centre:

Exam

Marks
Marks

MIN / MAX --

Subject Subject  Name

40/100

UA CA TOT

32/80 -/20

(200025) NES'S Gangamai College of Engineering, Nagaon

CHAUDHARI PREETI BHAUSHEB

SEM V   SE (175101) Software Engineering P 37 13 50
#FLAT (175102) Formal Language & Automata 

Theory
F 06 18 24

  CN (175103) Computer Network P 32 12 44
#SP (175104) System Programming P 34 13 47
  POM (175105) Principles of Management P 42 15 57
  SE Lab (175306) Software Engineering (Lab.) P !4 19 !5 21 !140
  Linux Lab (175307) Linux (Lab.) P !222
  CN Lab (175308) Computer Network (Lab.) P !4 21 !5 20 !141
  SP Lab (175309) System Programming (Lab.) P !4 22 !5 21 !143
  JP Lab (175310) Java Programming (Lab.) P !343
  IT/EDP/SS (175311) Industrial Training / EDP / Special 

Study
P !221

SEM VI   OS (176112)  Operating System P 36 13 49
  OOMD (176113)  Object Oriented Modeling & Design P 35 13 48
  DBMS (176114)  Database Management System P 40 14 54
  ADA (176115) Analysis & Design of Algorithms P 32 12 44
  MIS (176116)  Management Information System P 33 12 45
  OS-Lab (176317)  Operating System (Lab.) P !4 17 !5 22 !139
  OOMD-Lab (176318)  Object Oriented Modeling & Design 

(Lab.)
P !4 18 !5 21 !139

  DBMS-Lab (176319)  Database Management System 
(Lab.)

P !4 17 !5 21 !138

  WP-Lab (176320) Web Programming (Lab.) P !222
  MP (176321)  Minor Project P !345
  S-I (176322) Seminar-I P !222

Pass Exams: SEM VI:445/750  

Result: ATKT

Date : 04 Feb. 2020.

Director, Board Of Examinations & Evaluation

Max/Min: !1--/50 !2-10/25 !3-20/50 !4-10/25 !5-10/25



658737 2009015400086566200025

T.E . (COMPUTER) Examination held in DECEMBER,2019

Statement of  Marks For

Seat No.:

College :

Name:

PRN :Centre:

Exam

Marks
Marks

MIN / MAX --

Subject Subject  Name

40/100

UA CA TOT

32/80 -/20

(200025) NES'S Gangamai College of Engineering, Nagaon

PATIL PRIYANKA ASHOK

SEM V   SE (175101) Software Engineering P 49 16 65
  FLAT (175102) Formal Language & Automata 

Theory
P 32 12 44

  CN (175103) Computer Network P 53 17 70
  SP (175104) System Programming P 48 16 64
  POM (175105) Principles of Management P 48 16 64
  SE Lab (175306) Software Engineering (Lab.) P !4 13 !5 21 !134
  Linux Lab (175307) Linux (Lab.) P !220
  CN Lab (175308) Computer Network (Lab.) P !4 11 !5 21 !132
  SP Lab (175309) System Programming (Lab.) P !4 11 !5 20 !131
  JP Lab (175310) Java Programming (Lab.) P !341
  IT/EDP/SS (175311) Industrial Training / EDP / Special 

Study
P !221

SEM VI #OS (176112)  Operating System P 40 14 54
  OOMD (176113)  Object Oriented Modeling & Design P 47 16 63
  DBMS (176114)  Database Management System P 33 12 45
  ADA (176115) Analysis & Design of Algorithms P 40 14 54
  MIS (176116)  Management Information System P 35 13 48
  OS-Lab (176317)  Operating System (Lab.) P !4 10 !5 20 !130
  OOMD-Lab (176318)  Object Oriented Modeling & Design 

(Lab.)
P !4 11 !5 19 !130

  DBMS-Lab (176319)  Database Management System 
(Lab.)

P !4 12 !5 18 !130

  WP-Lab (176320) Web Programming (Lab.) P !217
  MP (176321)  Minor Project P !340
  S-I (176322) Seminar-I P !219

Pass Exams: SEM V:486/750  SEM VI:430/750  Grand Total: 916/1500 (61.07%)

Result: First Class

Date : 04 Feb. 2020.

Director, Board Of Examinations & Evaluation

Max/Min: !1--/50 !2-10/25 !3-20/50 !4-10/25 !5-10/25

GRAND TOTAL (Out of 1500) 916



658845 2011015400380421200025

T.E . (COMPUTER) Examination held in DECEMBER,2019

Statement of  Marks For

Seat No.:

College :

Name:

PRN :Centre:

Exam

Marks
Marks

MIN / MAX --

Subject Subject  Name

40/100

UA CA TOT

32/80 -/20

(200025) NES'S Gangamai College of Engineering, Nagaon

SANGALE MONALI PRAKASH (MEENA)

SEM V   SE (175101) Software Engineering P 42 15 57
#FLAT (175102) Formal Language & Automata 

Theory
F 14 17 31

  CN (175103) Computer Network P 32 12 44
  SP (175104) System Programming P 34 13 47
  POM (175105) Principles of Management P 34 13 47
  SE Lab (175306) Software Engineering (Lab.) P !4 17 !5 20 !137
  Linux Lab (175307) Linux (Lab.) P !220
  CN Lab (175308) Computer Network (Lab.) P !4 13 !5 20 !133
  SP Lab (175309) System Programming (Lab.) P !4 20 !5 20 !140
  JP Lab (175310) Java Programming (Lab.) P !342
  IT/EDP/SS (175311) Industrial Training / EDP / Special 

Study
P !221

SEM VI   OS (176112)  Operating System P 32 12 44
  OOMD (176113)  Object Oriented Modeling & Design P 32 12 44
  DBMS (176114)  Database Management System P 32 12 44
  ADA (176115) Analysis & Design of Algorithms P 32 12 44
  MIS (176116)  Management Information System P 36 13 49
  OS-Lab (176317)  Operating System (Lab.) P !4 20 !5 21 !141
  OOMD-Lab (176318)  Object Oriented Modeling & Design 

(Lab.)
P !4 16 !5 20 !136

  DBMS-Lab (176319)  Database Management System 
(Lab.)

P !4 17 !5 21 !138

  WP-Lab (176320) Web Programming (Lab.) P !222
  MP (176321)  Minor Project P !344
  S-I (176322) Seminar-I P !222

Pass Exams: SEM VI:428/750  

Result: ATKT

Date : 04 Feb. 2020.

Director, Board Of Examinations & Evaluation

Max/Min: !1--/50 !2-10/25 !3-20/50 !4-10/25 !5-10/25



658758 2010015400849543200025

T.E . (ELECTRONICS & TELECOMM.) Examination held in DECEMBER,2019

Statement of  Marks For

Seat No.:

College :

Name:

PRN :Centre:

Exam

Marks
Marks

MIN / MAX --

Subject Subject  Name

40/100

UA CA TOT

32/80 -/20

(200025) NES'S Gangamai College of Engineering, Nagaon

LOKNAR SUNITA BHAGINATH (CHHAYA)

SEM V   ECD (185101) Electronic Circuit Design P 38 14 52
  CS-II (185102) Communication System-II P 34 13 47
  MC&PIC (185103) Microcontrollers & Peripheral 

Interface Controller
P 32 12 44

  FCS (185104) Feedback Control System P 35 13 48
#EME (185105) Electromagnetic Engineering F 11 17 28
  ECD Lab (185306) Electronic Circuit Design (Lab.) P !4 18 !5 21 !139
  FCS Lab (185307) Feedback Control System (Lab.) P !220
  CS-II Lab (185308) Communication System-II (Lab.) P !4 19 !5 21 !140
  MC&PIC La (185309) Microcontrollers & Peripheral 

Interface Controller (Lab.)
P !4 20 !5 21 !141

  CP-III Lab (185310) Computer Programming-III (Lab.) P !342
  IT/EDP/SS (185311) Industrial Training /EDP/ Special 

Study
P !220

SEM VI   IETR (186112)  Industrial Economics & Telecom 
Regulation

P 32 12 44

#PE (186113) Power Electronics P 33 12 45
  EM (186114)  Electronic Measurement P 32 12 44
  AVE (186115)  Audio Video Engineering P 32 12 44
  IM (186116) Industrial Management P 53 17 70
  PE-Lab (186317) Power Electronics (Lab.) P !4 11 !5 22 !133
  EM-Lab (186318) Electronic Measurement (Lab.) P !4 20 !5 21 !141
  AVE-Lab (186319)  Audio Video Engineering (Lab.) P !4 20 !5 22 !142
  AS-Lab (186320) Application Software (Lab.) P !220
  MP (186321) Minor Project P !344
  S-I (186322)  Seminar-I P !222

Pass Exams: SEM VI:449/750  

Result: ATKT

Date : 04 Feb. 2020.

Director, Board Of Examinations & Evaluation

Max/Min: !1--/50 !2-10/25 !3-20/50 !4-10/25 !5-10/25



658843 2011015400379947200025

T.E . (ELECTRONICS & TELECOMM.) Examination held in DECEMBER,2019

Statement of  Marks For

Seat No.:

College :

Name:

PRN :Centre:

Exam

Marks
Marks

MIN / MAX --

Subject Subject  Name

40/100

UA CA TOT

32/80 -/20

(200025) NES'S Gangamai College of Engineering, Nagaon

SAPE MALHAR JAGDISH (MANISHA)

SEM V #ECD (185101) Electronic Circuit Design F AB 15 15
#CS-II (185102) Communication System-II F AB 15 15
#MC&PIC (185103) Microcontrollers & Peripheral 

Interface Controller
F AB 16 16

  FCS (185104) Feedback Control System P 33 12 45
#EME (185105) Electromagnetic Engineering F 00 15 15
  ECD Lab (185306) Electronic Circuit Design (Lab.) P !4 18 !5 18 !136
  FCS Lab (185307) Feedback Control System (Lab.) P !217
  CS-II Lab (185308) Communication System-II (Lab.) P !4 19 !5 17 !136
  MC&PIC La (185309) Microcontrollers & Peripheral 

Interface Controller (Lab.)
P !4 11 !5 19 !130

  CP-III Lab (185310) Computer Programming-III (Lab.) P !337
  IT/EDP/SS (185311) Industrial Training /EDP/ Special 

Study
P !219

SEM VI   IETR (186112)  Industrial Economics & Telecom 
Regulation

P 40 14 54

#PE (186113) Power Electronics F AB 16 16
#EM (186114)  Electronic Measurement F AB 16 16
  AVE (186115)  Audio Video Engineering P 37 13 50
  IM (186116) Industrial Management P 33 12 45
  PE-Lab (186317) Power Electronics (Lab.) P !4 20 !5 18 !138
  EM-Lab (186318) Electronic Measurement (Lab.) P !4 17 !5 20 !137
  AVE-Lab (186319)  Audio Video Engineering (Lab.) P !4 16 !5 18 !134
  AS-Lab (186320) Application Software (Lab.) P !220
  MP (186321) Minor Project P !335
  S-I (186322)  Seminar-I P !220

Pass Exams:

Result: Fail

Date : 04 Feb. 2020.

Director, Board Of Examinations & Evaluation

Max/Min: !1--/50 !2-10/25 !3-20/50 !4-10/25 !5-10/25



658844 2011015400380386200025

T.E . (ELECTRONICS & TELECOMM.) Examination held in DECEMBER,2019

Statement of  Marks For

Seat No.:

College :

Name:

PRN :Centre:

Exam

Marks
Marks

MIN / MAX --

Subject Subject  Name

40/100

UA CA TOT

32/80 -/20

(200025) NES'S Gangamai College of Engineering, Nagaon

PATIL VARSHA SHANTARAM (SHIALA)

SEM V #ECD (185101) Electronic Circuit Design F 00 16 16
  CS-II (185102) Communication System-II P 33 12 45
  MC&PIC (185103) Microcontrollers & Peripheral 

Interface Controller
P 32 12 44

  FCS (185104) Feedback Control System P 32 12 44
#EME (185105) Electromagnetic Engineering F 00 15 15
  ECD Lab (185306) Electronic Circuit Design (Lab.) P !4 15 !5 18 !133
  FCS Lab (185307) Feedback Control System (Lab.) P !218
  CS-II Lab (185308) Communication System-II (Lab.) P !4 18 !5 16 !134
  MC&PIC La (185309) Microcontrollers & Peripheral 

Interface Controller (Lab.)
P !4 16 !5 16 !132

  CP-III Lab (185310) Computer Programming-III (Lab.) P !338
  IT/EDP/SS (185311) Industrial Training /EDP/ Special 

Study
P !219

SEM VI   IETR (186112)  Industrial Economics & Telecom 
Regulation

P 40 14 54

  PE (186113) Power Electronics P 32 12 44
  EM (186114)  Electronic Measurement P 32 12 44
  AVE (186115)  Audio Video Engineering P 35 13 48
  IM (186116) Industrial Management P 43 15 58
  PE-Lab (186317) Power Electronics (Lab.) P !4 10 !5 16 !126
  EM-Lab (186318) Electronic Measurement (Lab.) P !4 18 !5 16 !134
  AVE-Lab (186319)  Audio Video Engineering (Lab.) P !4 17 !5 16 !133
  AS-Lab (186320) Application Software (Lab.) P !216
  MP (186321) Minor Project P !335
  S-I (186322)  Seminar-I P !218

Pass Exams: SEM VI:410/750  

Result: ATKT

Date : 04 Feb. 2020.

Director, Board Of Examinations & Evaluation

Max/Min: !1--/50 !2-10/25 !3-20/50 !4-10/25 !5-10/25



658846 2011015400380517200025

T.E . (ELECTRONICS & TELECOMM.) Examination held in DECEMBER,2019

Statement of  Marks For

Seat No.:

College :

Name:

PRN :Centre:

Exam

Marks
Marks

MIN / MAX --

Subject Subject  Name

40/100

UA CA TOT

32/80 -/20

(200025) NES'S Gangamai College of Engineering, Nagaon

WANI HARSHAD RAVINDRA (KALPANA)

SEM V #ECD (185101) Electronic Circuit Design F AB 16 16
  CS-II (185102) Communication System-II P 32 12 44
#MC&PIC (185103) Microcontrollers & Peripheral 

Interface Controller
F AB 15 15

  FCS (185104) Feedback Control System P 32 12 44
#EME (185105) Electromagnetic Engineering F 00 16 16
  ECD Lab (185306) Electronic Circuit Design (Lab.) P !4 15 !5 18 !133
  FCS Lab (185307) Feedback Control System (Lab.) P !218
  CS-II Lab (185308) Communication System-II (Lab.) P !4 18 !5 18 !136
  MC&PIC La (185309) Microcontrollers & Peripheral 

Interface Controller (Lab.)
P !4 12 !5 18 !130

  CP-III Lab (185310) Computer Programming-III (Lab.) P !335
  IT/EDP/SS (185311) Industrial Training /EDP/ Special 

Study
P !217

SEM VI   IETR (186112)  Industrial Economics & Telecom 
Regulation

P 32 12 44

#PE (186113) Power Electronics F AB 17 17
  EM (186114)  Electronic Measurement P 32 12 44
#AVE (186115)  Audio Video Engineering F AB 16 16
  IM (186116) Industrial Management P 34 13 47
  PE-Lab (186317) Power Electronics (Lab.) P !4 12 !5 19 !131
  EM-Lab (186318) Electronic Measurement (Lab.) P !4 21 !5 18 !139
  AVE-Lab (186319)  Audio Video Engineering (Lab.) P !4 21 !5 18 !139
  AS-Lab (186320) Application Software (Lab.) P !220
  MP (186321) Minor Project P !338
  S-I (186322)  Seminar-I P !220

Pass Exams:

Result: ATKT

Date : 04 Feb. 2020.

Director, Board Of Examinations & Evaluation

Max/Min: !1--/50 !2-10/25 !3-20/50 !4-10/25 !5-10/25


